

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7656/2006  
(From the judgement and order dated 13/01/2003 in AR No. 9/2001 & OP No. 12477/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

H. LATHAKUMARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VAMANAPURAM BLOCK PANCHAYAT &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11117 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11118 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11119 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 09/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Minocha, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Swaroop Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar Pandita, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 are granted four weeks' time, as a last chance, to file counter  
affidavit. Issue fresh notice to Respondent No. 1. List the matter on 10.3.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)

Registrar

mn