

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7656/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/01/2003 in AR No. 9/2001 & dated 14.12.2005 in OP No. 12477/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

H. LATHAKUMARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VAMANAPURAM BLOCK PANCHAYAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11117 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to submit additional document(s), exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11118 of 2006

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11119 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to file addl. documents and office report)

Date: 05/09/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.M. Mohd. Youseff, Adv.

Mr. P. Sureshan, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rajiv George, Adv.

Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Minocha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List the matters for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of October, 2008.

(Pawan Kumar) (Anand Singh)

Court Master Court Master